
The Food Basket
‘Ohana Food Drops 

Emergency Food Distribution Schedule
Dec-20

Day, Date Start Time

Waimea Community Distribution
Tuesday, December 1, 2020 Waimea District Park 10:00 AM

Keaau Community Distribution
Wednesday, December 2, 2020 Keaau High School 10:00 AM

Kohala Community Distribution
Thursday, December 3, 2020 Kamehameha Park 10:00 AM

Naalehu Community Distribution
Tuesday, December 8, 2020 Naalehu Hongwanji Temple 10:00 AM

Hilo Community Distribution
Wednesday, December 9, 2020 Afook-Chinen Civic Auditorium 10:00 AM

Waikoloa Community Distribution
Friday, December 11, 2020 Kamakoa Nui Skate Park 10:00 AM

Kona Community Distribution
Thursday, December 17, 2020 Old Kona Airport Pavilion 10:00 AM

Pahoa Community Distribution
Friday, December 18, 2020 Pahoa Community Center 10:00 AM

Ocean View Community Distribution
Monday, December 21, 2020 Kahuku Park 10:00 AM

Honokaa Community Distribution
Wednesday, December 23, 2020 Honokaa Sports Complex and Skate Park 10:00 AM

Volcano Community Distribution
Wednesday, December 30, 2020 Cooper Center 10:00 AM

Supplies are limited and will be distributed on a first come first serve basis.  
We ask everyone to be considerate of the local traffic around our drops and to arrive a half an hour prior to the start time.   


